
H.N. Dodia & Sons 

MACHINERY 

Unlimited 
Cutting & Bending Solution 

ADODIYA 
MA C HINER Y 



"H" Type Power Press 
MACHINER C" Type Power 

Press 

Fixed & Inclinable 

DODIYA 

SPECIFICATION 
250 TON 

165 

5 

Description 
Crank Shaft DIA. 
Strock Adjustment 
Hole in RAM 
Hole in BED 
Length & Width BED 
Dist BED to RAM 
Fly Wheel DIA 
Strock Per Minute 
H.P. Reqd. 
Weight Approx 
Floor to Top of BED 

Tons 
50 

5.25 

150 Tons 

150 
125 

55 
150 

200 Tons 
170 

12.125 

10Ton 20 Tons 
65 

6.65 

100 Tons 
125 

10.115 
55 

30 Tons 75 Tons 
110 

10.102 
55 
125 

50 Tons 
55 

6.50 
75 

5.75 
35 
90 

500x350 
250 
558 
60 

90 
10.1 

50 
102 

610x406 

50 
25 60 25 

75 
250x400 

200 
406 
65 

32 229 
150 60 

300x175 
1067x779 

544 
1320 

30 
25 

11500

85 125 
1000x6500 

400 
1000 

915x600 300x450 
225 
505 
60 

710x450 
330 
825 
50 

810x500 
385 

125 
275 
660 
50 

350 
865 
40 
10 

4500 
813 

80 25 
20 

6500 
815 

30 
0.5 

260 
650 

1 15 
5500 
813 

2 5 450 
686 

850 
762 

850 1000 
813 

2000 

813 
3500 
813 

All dimensions are in mm. 

specitications without prior nutr are contemplated for better performance of the machine. We reserve the rights to alter tne 



MACHINER 

H ydraulic Shearing 
Machine 

DODIYA 

SPECIFICATION 

STROKES 
SH. THICKNESS 

S.S. 
IMINUTE 

PACKING 
DIMENSION 

MM 

M.S. AT MIN.& 
MAX. 
RAKE 

ANGLE 

Holding 
Force 

Moulding 

APPROX 
WEIGHT 

KGS. 

MAXI. MINI. MINI. 
RAKE 

MAXI. STD. RAKE 
ANGLE 
RANGE 

Hold 
RAKE RAKE RAKE 

ANGLE ANGLE ANGLE ANGLE ANGLE 
Motor 
H.P. 

RAKE Dow 
MODEL ns (LXWxh) 

3500 2500 
3000 
1250 
1500 

2500 
2500 
4000 
4500 
6200 
8000 

3200X 1850 X 1950 
3700 X 1850 X 1950 
2000 X 1550 X 2050 
2250 X 1850 X 2050 
2750 X 1850 X 2050 
3300 X 2250 X 2400 

5 DHSM325 
DHSM330 
DHSM412 
DHSM415 
DHSM420 

1°15 
1°15 
1°37 
137 
1°37 
1°37 

28-13 
24-9 

33-17 

3.15 3 0.5-2° 
0.5-2 

0.5-3 
4000 

2700 
3200 
3500 

.15 2 3 16 5 

4 6 4 5 

6 4 0.5- 30-15 8 

0.5-3 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 

5-3° 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 

2000 
2500 
3000 

28-13 11 7.5 
7.5 

6 4 

5000 
6000 
8100 
4000 
4300 

26-8 13 DHSM425
DHSM430
DHSM440
DHSM615
DHSM6200
DHSM625
DHSM630
DHSM640

4 

10000 
12000 
6500 
6500 

3700 X 2250 X 2400O 
4500 X 2250 X 24000 
2250X 1900 X 2100 

6 137 4-6 

22-6 

3 4 16 10 

1°45 20 10 4000 
1500 
2000 
2500 
3000 

1°45 
1°45 

10 
10 

24 -8 

22-7 2750X 1900 X 2100 
1°45 28-8 8500 6000 

6500 
8200 
5200 
6000 

13 15 3300 X 2250 X 2500 
16 
20 

10800 
13600 

24-6 

24-6 
22-10 

3800 X 2250 X 2500 
4800 X 2250 X 2500 
2250 X 2050 X 22000 
2750 X 2050 X 22000 

145 15 

2 20 4000 
1500 
2000 
2500 

10500 
12000 
16500 
18500 
23000 
10500 
13000 
17500 

2° 8 15 DHSM815 
DHSM820 

10 

8 10 2° 18-8 15 
24-8 3300 X 2350 X 26000 

3800 X 2350 X 2600 
4800 X 2350 X 2600 
2250 X 2050 X 230b0 
2750 X 2050 X 2300 
3300 X 2500 X 2800 
3800 X 2500 X 2800 

10 7500 DHSM825 

DHSM830 
2 
2 16 

20 
10 20-6 20 9000 3000 

4000 
1500 
2000 
2500 
3000 
4000 

3 
20-8 25 8 

10 
10 

12500 
6000 
7000 

DHSM840 0 b 

0.5-3 20-10 DHSM1015 
DHSM1020 
DHSM1025 
DHSM1030 
DHSM1040 
DHSM1320 
DHSM1325 
DHSM1330 

0 13 2 15 

18-8 
24-8 
20-6 

13 2 .5-3° 15 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 

0 13 10 20 9000 
20000 
25000 
16500 
32000 

10 6 20 11500 
15000 

10 13 2 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
.5-3 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 
.5-3 

0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 
0.5-3 

10 13 10 2 18-6 20 30 4800 X 2500 X 28002 
13-5 

15-10 
12-6 
10-4 

2750 X 2200 X 2500 
3350 X 2600 X 2800 
3800X 2600 X 2800 
4850 X 2200 X 2800 
2750 X 2200 X 26000 
3500 X 2600 X 2900 
4000 X 2600 X 2900 
5100 X 2750 X 2900 
2900 X 2500 X 2600 
3500 X 2750 X 3000 
4000 X 2750 X 3000 
5100 X 2800 X 3000 

20 7000 
9000 
12000 
15500 
12000 

2000 I3 16 0 13 

2500 13 16 10 13 25 
37000 
22000 
22000 
40000 
43500 
30000 
32000 

16 13 16 25 3000 
4000 
200 
2500 
3000 
4000 
2000 
2500 
3000 
4000 

13 
16 13 20 30 DHSM1340 

DHSM1620 
DHSM1625 

13 
20 16 13-7 

15-8 3 30 15000 
17000 
20000 
17000 
18000 
20000 
24000 

20 I3 16 
12-6 

10-4 
16-8 
15-8 
12-6 
10-4 

30 
30 

16 6 
DHSM1630 
DHSM1640 
DHSM2020 
DHSM2025 
DHSM2030 
DHSM2040 

13 20 
20 

6 
20 

6 16 

20 25 20 40 
16 

48000 
52000 

40 
40 
50 

13 20 
20 
20 

20 25 
16 25 

25 
20 16 

20 30000 
20 16 

FIXED RAKE HYDRAULIc SHEARS. RER SERIES. CAP 1mm 2mm WIDTH-1250 to 300omm 

DFR 125 
DFR 212 
DFR 215 
DFR 2200 
DFR 225 

2 2900X 1250 X 12502400 
3 1650 X 1250 X 12501500 
3 1950 X 1250 X 12501800 
3 2400 X 1250 X 12502100 

3 2900 X 1250 X 125026000 
3 3400 X 1250 X 12503000 

HYD 2500 

1250 
1500 
2000 
2500 
3000 

0.6 0.5 20 
HYD. 28 

60 25 
22 

1 
70 

YD. 
HYD 
HYD. 

70 
1 8 

DFR 230 70 i5 



MACHINERY Over Crank Shearing Machine 

DODIYA 

SPECIFICATION 

Mobel No. DOS-1 Dos-2 DOS-3 DOS-4 DOS-5 DOS-6 DOS-7 DOS-8 DO-9 DOS-10 DOS-11 DOS-12 DOS-13 DOs-14 DOS-15 

DESCRIPTION 1270x6 1525x6 2030x6 2540x6 3125x6 1525x8 2030x8 2540x8 3125x8 2030x10 2540X10 3125X10 2030x13 2540X13 3125X13 

Cutting Cap. 
Thick Of M.S. 

Cutting Length 
Standard Rear 

Gauge 
Table Height 
Table Width 
Blade Length 
Stroke Per 
Minute 

6.0 
2540 

8.0 
1525 

8.0 
2030 

8.0 6.0 
1525 

6.0 
2030 

8.0 
2540 

10.0 
2030 

13.0 
3125 

6.0 10.0 
2540 

10.0 
3125 

13.0 
2030 

13.0 
2540 1270 3125 3125 

1000 
850 

1000 1000 1000 
850 

1000 1000 1000 1000 
850 
500 

1270 

1000 
850 
500 

3125 

1000 
850 
500 

2030 

1000 
850 
500 

2540 

1000 
850 
500 

3125 

1000 
850 

1000 1000 
850 
500 

1525 

850 
500 

2030 

850 
500 
3125 

850 
500 
1525

850 
500 

2540

850 
500 

2540 

850 
500 500 500 

3125 
500 

2030 2540 2030 

30 30 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 20 20 

Main Motor HP/KW 7.5/5.6 10/7.7 1o/7.7 12/9.7 15/11.2 12.5/9.7 12.5/9.7 15/11.2 20/15 15/11.2 20/15 25/18.7 20/15 25/18.7 30/22.5 



U nder Crank Shearing Machine MACHINER 

DODIYA 

SPECIFICATION 

Model No. DUS-1 DUS-2 DUS-3 DUS-4 DUS-5 DUS-6 DUS-7 DUS-8 DUS-9 DUS-10 

1270 x 2 1525 x 2 2030 x 2 2540 x 2 3125 x2 1270 x 4 1525 x 4 2030 x 4 2540 x 4 3125 x 4 

2.0 
1270 
100 
900 
750 

DESCRIPTION 
4.0 
3125 
100 
750 
1000 
850 
450 
3125 
63 
18 
50 
25 
4200 
1850 
1500 

Cutting Cap. Thick Of M.S. 
Cutting Cap. Length 
Depth of Throat 
Standard Front Gaugge 
Standard Rear Gauge 
Table Height 
Table Width 

4.0 
2540 
100 
750 
1000 

4.0 
2030 
100 

4.0 4.0 2.0 
1525 
100 
900 
750 
850 
425 
1525 

2.0 
3125 
100 
900 
750 
850 
425 

3125

50 
12 

2.0 2.0 
2540 
100 
900 
750 
850 
425 
2540 
50 
12 

1270 

100 
750 
1000 
850 
450 
1270 
63 

1525 
100 
750 
1000 
850 
450 
1525 

2030 
100 
900 
750 
850 
425 

750 
1000 
850 
450 
2030 Blade Length 

Blade Width
Blade Thickness 
Stroke Per Minute 
Hold Down To Knife Edge Machine Length 
Machine Width 
Machine Height 
Main Motor HP/KW 
Weight Approx. 

850 
425 
1270 
50 
12 
60 

2030 
50 
12 
60 
20 
2900 
1450 

1275 1375 

850 

450 
2540 
63 
18 
50 
25 
3550 
1700 

1425 
7.5/5.6 10/7.5 

4200 

63 63 
18 
60 
25 
2500 
1525 
1320 
5/3.7 
2750 

50 
12 

18 
50 
25 
3000 
1700 
1425 
7.5/5.6 
3250 

18 

50 50 50 
20 
3450 
1450 
1375 

60 

20 
2150 
1450 1450 
1275 
2/1.5 
1800 

20 
4150 
1525 
1400 

7.5/5.6 5/3.7 

25 
2300 
1525 
1320 

20 
2450 

5300 3/2.2 
2050 

5/3.7 5/3.7 

2600 
2350 3350 4100 



MACHINER 

H ydraulic Press 
Break Machine 

D0DIYA 

SPECIFICATION 

HYDRAULIC PRESS 
BENDING CAPACITY 

(In M.S. UTS 450Kg.Jmm2 
CLEAR 
PASS 

SPEED 
THROAT APPROACH 
DEPTH PRESSING 

PACKING 
DIMENSION 

RAM OPEN 
STROKE HEIGHT 

MODEL mm mm mm RETURN (LXWxH) mm mm WEIGHT 

DHPB 215 
DHPB 320 
DHPB 425 
DHPB 515 

1500 
2000 
2500 
1500 

1.6X1500 
x2000 

2> x2500 
4X1500 
31 x2000 
2.5x2500

2X1250 
3x1250 
3x1500 
5X1250 

150 1060 100 250 
250 

100 35-9-35 2 
30-7-30 
40-840 
35-7-35 
35-7-35 
30-5-30 
30-5-30 
38-6-45 
38-6-45 
38-6-45 
38-6-45 
38-6-45 

1700 X 15050 X 1900 
2200 x 1150 x 1900 

2700x 1150 x 1900 
1700 x 1050 x 1900 
2200 x 1050 x 1900 
2700 x 1050 x 1900 
2700 x 1200 x 2000 
3350 x 1200 x 2000 

1500 
2500 
3000 
2500 

3200 
3500 
3700 
4300 
4500

2 150 1550 100 200 
150 2055 

1050
100 250 

250 
250 

200 
190 100 200 

DHPB 520 
DHPB 525 
DHPB 625 
DHPB 6300 
DHPB 825 
DHPB 830 

2000 4x1500 

3x2000 
3x1250 
4x2000 
5x200 00 
4x2500 
6x2000 
5x2500 

190 1550 100 200 
2500 
2500 

190 
190 

2055 100 
150 
150 

250 200 
2 x20000 2055 330 200 

3000 
2500 

3 x2500 
4 x250 
3 x3000 
5x2500 

190 2540 
2055 
2540 

65 330 200 
80 190 330 200 
80 
100 

3000 

2500 
3000 

190 
190 
190 

2700 x 1550 x 2300 
3350 x 1550 x 2300 
2700 x 1550 x 2300 

330 200 7.5 
7.5 

5000 

5400 
6200 
7000 

6500 
7000 
8300 
8200 
8800 
9800 
9500 
10500 

12500 

DHPB 1025 2055 150 330 200 
4x3000 

3x4000 
DHPB 1030 100 2540 150 330 200 

200 
300 
300 
300 

7.5 
DHPB 1040 
DHPB 1225 

4000 
2500 
3000 
4000 
2500 

4x3000 
8x2000 
6x2500 

190 
250 
250 

3250 
2055 

I50 
150 

3350 x 1650 x 2500 
4250 x 1650 x 2300 
2750 x 1650 x 2500 

100 330 
350 
350 

38-6-45 
38-5-40 
38-5-40 
38-5-40 
35-6-40 

7.5 
6x2500 
5x3000 
4x4000 
8x2500 
6x3000 
5x4000 
10x2500 

125 
25 
125 

10 
2540 150 DHPB 1230 

DHPB 1240 
DHPB 1625 

10 3350 x 1650 x 2500 
4200 x 1650 x 2500 
2750 x 1800 x 2600 
3350 x 1800 x 2600 
4350 x 2050 x 2750 
2850 x 2050 x 27500 
3350 x 2050 x 2750 
4350 x 2050 x 2/5b 
3350 x 2100 x 2800 
4350 x 2100 x 2800 

5x3000 250 150 
150 
150 
150 

3250 350 
350 
350 

10 
10x2000 
8x2500 
6x3000 

12x2000 
10x2500 

8x3000 
12x2500 
10x3000 
15x2500 
12x3000 
20X2500 

230 2055 
2540 

160 300 15 
3000 230 DHPB 1630 

DHPB 16440 
DHPB 2025 
DHPB 2030 
DHPB 2040 
DHPB 2530 
DHPB 2540 
DHPB 3030 
DHPB 30440 
DHPB 4030 
DHPB 4040 

160 300 35-6-40 5 
230 3100 350 160 

200 
4000 300 

300 
300 

5-6-40 
35-7-35 
35-7-35 
35-7-35 

15 
230 2500 

3000 
4000 

2055 200 
200 
200 
200 

400 20 
230 
230 
300 

200 8x3000 2540 400 20 
3100 400 200 

250 
250 
300 
300 
400 

6x4000 
10x3000 
8x4000 
12x3000 
10x4000 
16x3000 
12x4000 

300 20 
3000 
4000 
3000 

2540 

3100 
400 

400 
400 

300 12000 
13500 
12000 

15000 
18000 
19500 

35-6-40 25 
300 200 300 35-6-40 

300 30-6-35 

30-6-35 
30-5-35 
30-5-35 

25 
300 2540 

3100 
2540 

200 
200 
250 
250 

30 
4000 
3000 
4000 

3350 x 2150 x 2900 
4350 x 2150 x 2900 
3350 x 2200 x 30000 
4350 x 2200 x 3000 

300 400 
500 
500 

300 
300 350 

350 
40 

400 16x3000 300 3100 40 



Nibbling Machine Hydralic Press Machine 
(As Per Your Requirement) MACHINER

Plate bending Machine

SPECIFICATION 
MACHINE APPLICATION & USEGE: 

>Boiler Tank , Air Conditioning Channels, Sheet Metal Cover 
>Cone Making & other Aluminum &Steel Fabrication, Marine & Ship Building., Pressure Vassals, Wind Mills 

PREBENDING 
CAPACITY MM 

BOTTOM ROLL 
MM 

MODEL WORKING 
LENGTH MM TYPE 

TOP ROLL MM MOTOR HP 

2 
DPB 1 
DPB -2 
DPB -3 
DPB -4 
DPB -5 
DPB 6 

1250 X 3 
1250 X 6 
1250 X 10 
1250 X 12 
1250 X 16 

100 
125 
150 
175 
190 

90 
105 
125 
140 
150 

3 
5 

7.5 
7.5 10 

160 10 I2 1250 X 20 
1250 X 25 
1500 X 3 
1500 X 6 
1500X 100 
1500 X 12 
1500 X 16 
1500 X 200 
1500 X 25 
2000 X 6 
2000 X 100 
2000 X 12 
2000 X 16 
2000 X 20 
2000 X 25 
2500 X 6 
2500 X 10 
2500 X 12 

200 
200 DPB -7 

DPB -8 
DPB -9 

240 
115 
140 

100 
115 
135 7.5 

7.5 

DPB 10 
DPB 11 
DPB 12 
DPB 13 
DPB 14 
DPB 15 
DPB 16 
DPB 17 
DPB 18 
DPB 199 
DPB-20 
DPB 21 

160 
180 150 

10 160 
170 

200 10 
12.5 12 215 

250 
20 215 

135 
150 
160 
175 

16 

160 
185 

12.5 205 
215 
230 

5 190 
230 

275 
175 
200 

150 
170 
180 

DPB 22 
23 

DPB 24 
DPB 25 
DPB 26 
DPB 27 
DPB-28 
DPB-29 

230 
240 

200 
215 20 2500 X 16 

2500 X 20 
2500 X 25 
3000 X 10 
3000 X 12 
3000 X 16 

30 
5 

2 
260 260 

300 
240 
260 
275 

16 
200 
220 20 

20 225 10 

Rd Ol are fixed and driven by Gears and warm Reduction Gear Box. Top Roll rotates in fixed positions and can be adjuste 

& down manually by adjustable screws. 

Technical Features 



Quality Policy 
We at Dodiya Machinery are committed towards our 

customers for satisfying them in terms of quality products at 

most competitive price with in-time delivery. 

To offer best quality products we take different measures, 

right from production stage to finishing stage. inally, we 

ensure that the products are produced in compliance to 

national & international quality, standards & specifications, 

passing through ourformulated quality parameters. 

Steel Body Heavy-duty Power Press Machine 

Steel Body Heavy-duty Shearing Machine 
Steel Body Heavy-duty Press Brake Machine 

-Hydraulic Sharing Machine 
Hydraulic Press 

- Nibbling Machine 

Perporated Press 
Pipe Bending Machine 
Heavy-duty Deeding Plant 

Heavy-duty Slitting Plant 

Steel Body Heavy-duty Plate Straightening Machine 

Tube Light Patti Plant 

Roll Forming Machine 

Transformer Lamination Plant 

DODIYA HIN ERY MACHINER 

46, Nagarwel Industrial Estate, Nagarwel Hanuman Road, Rakhial, AHMEDABAD-380 023 
(Gujarat) INDIA Mo: +91 9426387118, +91 9924138110. 

E mail: dodiamachinery@yahoo.com Web: www.dodlamachinery.com 
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